JSK37YSA
Fifth Wheels
JOST International  |  1770 Hayes St., Grand Haven, MI 49417  |  (800) 253-5105  |  JOSTinternational.com       SL-37Y-002 Rev.B
INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Terminal Tractor Fifth Wheel
Maximize Productivity
Terminal tractors represent one of the most rugged
and demanding challenges within the scope of fifth

SK 79004-05
Steel Liner Kit
Part Number Structure
Prefix Topplate
Style
Lube
Type
Release Mounting
Style
Height* Frame
Width*
JSK 37Y
Standard Lube Surface - S
Auto Lube Surface - A
X
Air Release - A
Air release w/ Safety Lockout - S
YM - Bracket Mount
H - Holland™ Replacement
8 - 7.50”
9 - 8.75”
10 - 10.00”
* Leave Blank for Holland™
Replacement
SK 79004-10
Pin & Bushing Kit
SK 75016-065
Safety Lockout Kit
Assembly Part Numbers